2019 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Little Butane

North SS Water Supply Corp
City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
LP
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Feb-19

Feb-19
02/06-03/05/2019
02/06-03/05/2019
02/06-03/05/2019
02/09-03/12/2019
02/09-03/12/2019
01/29-02/26/2019
01/28-02/25/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/11/02/15/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
01/10-02/14/2019
Feb-19

Feb-19

Feb-19
02/19-03/20/2019

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse

Courthouse

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #1

Precinct #1

Precinct #2

Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered
Unavailable
Unavailable

366

65

191

210

65

631

0

300

2115

500

2700

580

2138

550

1570

1320

664

2500

4681

535

351

1550

120

0

0

580

Cost
S 68.51
$ 573.60
$ 212.65
S 58.16
$ 131.98
$139.90
S 47.64
$ 102.37
S 39.00
S 29.11
$237.34
S 29.11
$ 293.50
S 29.11
$ 239.75
S 26.11
S 185.53
S 29.11
S 84.84
S 30.36
$ 507.02
S 71.28
S 44.42
S 15.93
$ 270.00
S 82.00
S 11.00
S 56.28



